275
oo

187, 15", 12", AND TOP BAR HOLDS A 3" & 6" ROLL. EVEN
WHEN 1T 1S FULLY LOADED, IT BAS AN EXCELLENT
BALANCE WHEN MOVING LOCATIONS.

THERE ARE NO EXTRAS TO BUY, THIS MASKER COMES
COMPLETE.

\%
J-3HAFPED PAPER ARMS

N
- —— P,
a4,

e ——— TP HANDLE

il

|

LEFT SIDE FRAMES \
RIGHT SIDE =S AME

TAPE REEL ARM

CUTTING BAR aMD SPRING

/

LEFT ROTTOM FRAME

RIGHT BOTTOM FRAME



WoONDO RN

1
PARTS LIST NO. 80729

BOLTS, NUTS, WASHERS, ETC.

A

CCIOoOmMmMOO®

K

174" x 1.1/4 BOLTS, WASHERS & NUTS, B PCS, EACH -- FOR CUTTING
BARS. :

5/16” x 1-1/2" BOLTS & NUTS, 4 PCS EACH--FOR BOTTOM FRAME.
5/16" x 1-1/4” BOLTS, 8 PCS.--FOR “U' SHAPED PAPER ARMS.

1/4" x 3-1/2° BOLTS & NUTS, 4 PCS. EACH--FOR TAPE REEL,

1/4" x 3BOLT & NUT, 1 PC. EACH--FOR TAPE REEL.

1,47 WASHERS & WING NUTS, 10 PCS. EACH--FOR TAPE REELS,

TAPE REELS & HUBS, 5 PCS. EACH. '

3/8" AXLE UNITS & SPACERS, 2 PCS. EACH,

RUBRER GROMMETS, 7 PCS.--FOR U SHAPED PAPER ARMS.

SLIDE RING, 10 PCS., PAPER SPRINGS & WASHERS, 5 PCS. EACH--FOR
PAPER ARMS.

5/16" x 3/4” BOLT FOR TAPE REEL ARM.

AXLE —— 1 PC.

WHEELS —— 2 PCS.

PAPER CUTTING BLADE & SPRING —— 4 PCS. EACH.

TAPE REEL ARM — 1 PC.

BOTTOM FRAME, LEFT & RIGHT SIDE —— 2 PCS.,

SIDE FRAME, LEFT & RIGHT SIDE — 2 PCS.

TAFE HANDLE — 1 PC.

4 'UJ"" SHAPED PAPER & CUTTER BAR ARMS. 22, 19", 16" & 14",



